STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egidlature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

5

RICHARD NAFZIGER, chief Clerk

JOHN LOVICK
Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 20, 2007 - Tuesday 44th Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1032 Sustainable energy trust TEC DPS11 RUL
HB 1046 Motor vehicle insurance TR DPS19 DNP6 RUL
HB 1140 Net meter aggregation TEC DPS7 w/oRec4 RUL
HB 1160 f Energy freedom program TEC DPS11 CB
HB 1197 f State quality award SGTA DP9 APP
HB 1244 f Wages for industrial ins CL DPS5 DNP2 RUL
HB 1282 f Ferry terminal security TR DPS23 DNP2 RUL
HB 1324 f Durable medical equipment FIN DPS9 RUL
HB 1363 f Voter registration SGTA DPS6 DNP3 APP
HB 1373 f Traffic infractions TR DPS19 DNP6 RUL
HB 1374 f Puget Sound partnership PUGT DPS8 APP
HB 1429 f Defibrillators ED DP6 APP
HB 1436 f Student loan revenue bonds HE DP9 RUL
HB 1457 f Y outh soccer referees CL DP7 RUL
HB 1472 f Child welfare APP DPS(ELCS)33 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1500 f Workers' comp disability CL DPS7 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1574 f

1623 f

1624 f

1666 f

1670

1693 f

1716

1722 f

1734

1779 f

1806

1831

1874 $f

1905 $

1929

1949 f

1959 f

1961 f

1977 f

1980 $f

Business and professions
Aquatic lands

Child welfare

Nurse practitioners

School counselors

State ferry employees

Foster care

Physician assistants
Campaign funding/disclosure
GET ready for math & science
Pesticidesin schools
Election cycle

Reentry of offenders

Early learning & child care
Environmental mitigation
Harvesting geoduck clams
Department of early learning
Professional athletics

Skill centers

Financial literacy

CL DPS7

TEC DPS11

ELCS DPS7

CL DP7

ED DP6

CL DPS7

ELCS DPS7

CL DP7

SGTA DP9

HE DPS8

ENVH DPS6 DNP3

SGTA DP7

HS DPS6 DNP2

ELCS DPS7

TEC DPS11

CL DP7

ELCS DP7

CL DPS7

ED DPS6

ED DPS6

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP



