STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 20, 2007 - Tuesday			4th Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1032	Sustainable energy trust	TEC DPS11	RUL				
НВ	1046	Motor vehicle insurance	TR DPS19 DNP6	RUL				
НВ	1140	Net meter aggregation	TEC DPS7 w/oRec4	RUL				
НВ	1160 f	Energy freedom program	TEC DPS11	СВ				
НВ	1197 f	State quality award	SGTA DPS9	APP				
НВ	1244 f	Wages for industrial ins	CL DPS5 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1282 f	Ferry terminal security	TR DPS23 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1324 f	Durable medical equipment	FIN DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1363 f	Voter registration	SGTA DPS6 DNP3	APP				
НВ	1373 f	Traffic infractions	TR DPS19 DNP6	RUL				
НВ	1374 f	Puget Sound partnership	PUGT DPS8	APP				
НВ	1429 f	Defibrillators	ED DP6	APP				
НВ	1436 f	Student loan revenue bonds	HE DP9	RUL				
НВ	1457 f	Youth soccer referees	CL DP7	RUL				
НВ	1472 f	Child welfare	APP DPS(ELCS)33 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1500 f	Workers' comp disability	CL DPS7	RUL				

НВ	1574 f	Business and professions	CL DPS7	RUL
НВ	1623 f	Aquatic lands	TEC DPS11	RUL
НВ	1624 f	Child welfare	ELCS DPS7	RUL
НВ	1666 f	Nurse practitioners	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	1670	School counselors	ED DP6	RUL
НВ	1693 f	State ferry employees	CL DPS7	RUL
НВ	1716	Foster care	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ	1722 f	Physician assistants	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	1734	Campaign funding/disclosure	SGTA DPS9	RUL
НВ	1779 f	GET ready for math & science	HE DPS8	APP
НВ	1806	Pesticides in schools	ENVH DPS6 DNP3	APP
НВ	1831	Election cycle	SGTA DP7	RUL
НВ	1874 \$f	Reentry of offenders	HS DPS6 DNP2	APP
НВ	1905 \$	Early learning & child care	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ				
	1929	Environmental mitigation	TEC DPS11	RUL
НВ	1929 1949 f	Environmental mitigation Harvesting geoduck clams	TEC DPS11 CL DP7	RUL RUL
НВ НВ		-		
	1949 f	Harvesting geoduck clams	CL DP7	RUL
НВ	1949 f 1959 f	Harvesting geoduck clams Department of early learning	CL DP7 ELCS DP7	RUL RUL